
 

 

Correct as of - Monday, January 29, 2024 

Trundle ABBA Festival Tour  

Itinerary 2024 

 PLEASE DOWNLOAD/SAVE THIS ITINERARY TO YOUR DEVICE (MOBILE PHONE OR IPAD) 

FRIDAY 18/10/24 DAY 1     meals - D 

7.30 am               Be in foyer of Ibis Sydney Airport Motel  

205 O'Riordan St, Mascot NSW 2020 

8.00 am               Depart from Ibis Sydney Airport   

8.45 Depart from Strathfield Train Station 

    Northern side of station on Everton Road at western end  

9.45 Depart from Penrith Train Station 

Western End of Bus Zone  

  Comfort Break  

11.30  Depart Lithgow Station  

11.45  Lithgow Workers Club Lunch    

16.30  Transfer to Motel Parkes 

17.45  Coach Transfer to Dinner 

18.00 Dinner Parkes TBA 

 

SATURDAY 19/10/24 DAY 2  Trundle ABBA Festival  meals - B 

 08.15  Coach Pick up for Breakfast.  

08.30  Breakfast Parkes TBA 

09.30  The Dish Parkes Tour 

  15.00  Depart for ABBA Trundle   

15.45 Arrive ABBA Trundle 

 Borne again Concert at the oval ticketed event included in this package. 

21.30 Depart Trundle for Motel at Parkes 

https://maps.app.goo.gl/Af3Uks7Nq4mRBBr86
https://maps.app.goo.gl/Af3Uks7Nq4mRBBr86
https://maps.app.goo.gl/6tPTzWkRoDoo85fG8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/bDHMvDyfn5WLzLQ98
https://maps.app.goo.gl/5BSTWYo6MP6CZdFQA


 

 

Correct as of - Monday, January 29, 2024 

Trundle ABBA Festival Tour  

Itinerary 2024 

 SUNDAY 20/10/24 DAY 3     meals - B 

Guests, please have your luggage ready to load onto the coach before 7 am. 

07.15  Coach Departs Motel at Parkes 

07.30  Breakfast TBA 

08.30  Coach Depart for Sydney 

10.45  Comfort Break 

  11.30  Set down Lithgow Train Station 

 11.30  Lunch Break Lithgow 

 12.45  Depart Lunch 

 14.15  Set Down Penrith Train Station 

 15.15  Set down Strathfield Train Station 

 16.00  Set down Ibis Sydney Airport Motel 

The above is subject to change. 

Bus Driver:      TBA 

Tour Manager: Nicole Moroney  +61459 155 845   

Central West Tours and its affiliated partners will not delay start time of 

Itinerary or guarantee meeting flights or transport arrangements. 

PLEASE DOWNLOAD/SAVE THIS ITINERARY TO YOUR DEVICE (MOBILE PHONE OR IPAD) 

Meals as detailed in the tour itinerary. 

• Breakfast – B 

• Dinner  - D 

 

tel://+61459%20155%20845/

